
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:

General Information
Knox 1FX-L v2
2TLA020105R6500
7350024461121
Knox 1FX-L v2 sliding door to left, man. Unlock
Knox door part for sliding door that opens to the left with the option for manual unlocking 
from the outside. Incl. additional fastening fixtures for the frame.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Safety Products »  Safety Sensors, Switches and
Locks

Ordering
7350024461121
1 piece
83014090

Dimensions
0.212 m
0.151 m
0.250 m
3.140 kg

Container Information
1 piece
0.30 m
0.11 m
0.19 m
3.16 kg

Additional Information
Knox
Safety Lock

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2TLC172001C0202_chapter09
2TLC172083D0201

Classifications
EC002593 - Position switch with interlocking
EC002593 - Position switch with interlocking
B

Knox 1FX-L v2
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