

General Information

 Extended Product Type:
 Knox 1FXL v2

 Product ID:
 2TLA020105R6500

 EAN:
 7350024461121

Catalog Description: Knox 1FX-L v2 sliding door to left, man. Unlock

Long Description: Knox door part for sliding door that opens to the left with the option for manual unlocking

from the outside. Incl. additional fastening fixtures for the frame.

Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Safety Products » Safety Sensors, Switches and Locks

Ordering

EAN:	7350024461121
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	83014090

Dimensions

Product Net Width:	0.212 m
Product Net Height:	0.151 m
Product Net Depth:	0.250 m
Product Net Weight:	3.140 kg

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.30 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.11 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.19 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	3.16 kg

Additional Information

Product Main Type:	Knox
Product Name:	Safety Lock

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information:	2TLC172001C0202_chapter09
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	2TLC172083D0201

Classifications

ETIM 4:	EC002593 - Position switch with interlocking
ETIM 5:	EC002593 - Position switch with interlocking
Object Classification Code:	В



X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for ABB manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

TY27MX TV10-516R RF727 2CMA100178R1000 ACS150-01E-09A8-2 KS70-1104 A75-30-11-230V-50HZ 10-100 5SDD 92Z0401

ESV14-BS EZS-21-250 F204AC-40/0.1 F362-25/0.03 A40-30-10-84 AF26-30-00-14 AF30-30-00-13 AF460-30-11-68 AF50-30-11-70

1455 B14-250 EF45-30 ERG297 HSC2-20 ISAM201904R1001 ISAM350000R1003 ISAZ711201R1045 ISAZ721201R1009

1SAZ721201R1014 ISAZ721201R1025 ISAZ721201R1045 ISBL367001R1300 ISDA057197R1 ISFA611100R1104 ISFA611101R1002

1SFA611130R1103 ISFA611133R1106 ISFA611143R1101 ISFA611202R1108 ISFA611203R1108 ISFA611210R1101

1SFA611215R1001 ISFA611216R1108 ISFA611281R1002 ISFA611285R1002 ISFA611702R6006 ISFA616162R1025

ISFA896106R1100 ISVR730020R0200 IPC4111 OHB125J12